Low season: From April 7 to May 11, 2025, and from September 29, 2025 to January
19, 2026

16 to 64 More than 65

years old years old
St:cnkdgrd (occ. 2) — Call Call $ 2130 $ 1818
ggziri;r (occ. 4) — Call Call $ 1990 $ 1677
S:péﬁrisor (occ. 2) - Call Call $ 2257 $ 1953
decksets Call cal pase v
e+ S
Select Plus (occ. 2) Call Call $ 2467 $ 2165

— Deck 5*

* Mobility adapted cabins.
** Prices are per person, double occupancy, plus taxes, in $ CAD. Tips are not included.
*** Cabin for 4 people. If double occupancy, the rate is the same as a Superior double.

Note: In single occupancy, additional charges may apply depending on the segon.



Regular season: From May 12 to June 15, 2025, and from September 1st to September
28, 2025

16 to 64 More than 65

years old years old
St::kdgrd (occ. 2) — Call Call $ 2396 $ 2045
gggiri;r (occ. 4) — Call Call $ 2238 $ 1887
g:péﬁrisor (occ. 2) — call Call $ 2536 $ 2194
decksete | Call cal Haete P
e+ S
Select Plus (occ. 2) Call Call $ 2775 $ 2436

— Deck 5*

* Mobility adapted cabins.
** Prices are per person, double occupancy, plus taxes, in $ CAD. Tips are not included.
*** Cabin for 4 people. If double occupancy, the rate is the same as a Superior double.

Note: In single occupancy, additional charges may apply depending on the season.



High season: From June 16 to August 31, 2025

Standard (occ. 2) —
Deck 3

Superior (occ. 4) —
Deck 5

Superior (occ. 2) —
Deck 5

Select (occ. 2) —
deck 5et6

Select Panoramic
(occ. 2) — Deck 6

Select Plus (occ. 2)
— Deck 5*

* Mobility adapted cabins.

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

16 to 64
years old

$ 2662

$ 2487

$ 2787

$ 2942

$ 3457

$ 3083

More than 65
years old

$ 2273

$ 2097

$ 2411

$ 2565

$ 3077

$ 2706

** Prices are per person, double occupancy, plus taxes, in $ CAD. Tips are not included.

*** Cabin for 4 people. If double occupancy, the rate is the same as a Superior double.

Note: In single occupancy, additional charges may apply depending on the season.



