Low season: From April 7 to May 11, 2025, and from September 29, 2025 to January 19, 2026

Cabin types	Downstream	Upstream	Full round trip**	Full round trip**
			16 to 64 years old	More than 65 years old
Standard (occ. 2) – Deck 3	Call	Call	\$ 2130	\$ 1818
Superior (occ. 4) – Deck 5	Call	Call	\$ 1990	\$ 1677
Superior (occ. 2) – Deck 5	Call	Call	\$ 2257	\$ 1953
Select (occ. 2) – deck 5 et 6	Call	Call	\$ 2354	\$ 2052
Select Panoramic (occ. 2) – Deck 6	-	-	\$ 2800	\$ 2493
Select Plus (occ. 2) – Deck 5*	Call	Call	\$ 2467	\$ 2165

^{*} Mobility adapted cabins.

Note: In single occupancy, additional charges may apply depending on the season.

^{**} Prices are per person, double occupancy, plus taxes, in \$ CAD. Tips are not included.

^{***} Cabin for 4 people. If double occupancy, the rate is the same as a Superior double.

Regular season: From May 12 to June 15, 2025, and from September 1st to September 28, 2025

Cabin types	Downstream	Upstream	Full round trip**	Full round trip**
			16 to 64 years old	More than 65 years old
Standard (occ. 2) – Deck 3	Call	Call	\$ 2396	\$ 2045
Superior (occ. 4) – Deck 5	Call	Call	\$ 2238	\$ 1887
Superior (occ. 2) – Deck 5	Call	Call	\$ 2536	\$ 2194
Select (occ. 2) – deck 5 et 6	Call	Call	\$ 2648	\$ 2309
Select Panoramic (occ. 2) – Deck 6	_	_	\$ 3146	\$ 2800
Select Plus (occ. 2) – Deck 5*	Call	Call	\$ 2775	\$ 2436

^{*} Mobility adapted cabins.

Note: In single occupancy, additional charges may apply depending on the season.

^{**} Prices are per person, double occupancy, plus taxes, in \$ CAD. Tips are not included.

^{***} Cabin for 4 people. If double occupancy, the rate is the same as a Superior double.

High season: From June 16 to August 31, 2025

Cabin types	Upstream	Downstream	Full round trip**	Full round trip**
			16 to 64 years old	More than 65 years old
Standard (occ. 2) – Deck 3	Call	Call	\$ 2662	\$ 2273
Superior (occ. 4) – Deck 5	Call	Call	\$ 2487	\$ 2097
Superior (occ. 2) – Deck 5	Call	Call	\$ 2787	\$ 2411
Select (occ. 2) – deck 5 et 6	Call	Call	\$ 2942	\$ 2565
Select Panoramic (occ. 2) – Deck 6	-	_	\$ 3457	\$ 3077
Select Plus (occ. 2) – Deck 5*	Call	Call	\$ 3083	\$ 2706

^{*} Mobility adapted cabins.

Note: In single occupancy, additional charges may apply depending on the season.

^{**} Prices are per person, double occupancy, plus taxes, in \$ CAD. Tips are not included.

^{***} Cabin for 4 people. If double occupancy, the rate is the same as a Superior double.